
Consultation
(Please note only Aesthetician 
Consultations are redeemable)

Toxin

Ultherapy

DR MARYAM ZAMANISERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

Consultation (Surgical)

Consultation (Aesthetic)

Consultation (Eczema) 

Follow Up

DR SEGHERS

Baby Botox

Botox - 1 Area

Botox - 2 Areas

Botox - 3 Areas

Botox - 4 Areas

Botox - 5 Areas

Botox - Neck

Botox - Masseter

Botox - Migraine

Botox - Hyperhydrosis

Botox - Trapezius

Scar Revision Botox 

Ultherapy (Eyes/Brows)

Ultherapy (Face)

Ultherapy (Neck)

Ultherapy (Face & Neck)

Ultherapy (Lower Face)

Ultherapy (Lower Face & Neck)

Ultherapy (Elbows)

Ultherapy (Chest) 

Ultherapy (Knees)

£350 

£300 

£400 

£200 

£250 

£400 

£475 

£575 

£650 

£725 

£450 

£525 

£800 

£875 

£1,200 

£475 

£1,200 

£4,800 

£3,700 

£5,400 

£4,250 

£5,200 

£3,250 

£1,800 

£3,250 

N/A

£200 

N/A

£150 

£200 

£285 

£385 

£485 

£560 

£630 

£320 

£350 

£640 

£640 

£960 

£385 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£50 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£800 

£4,000 

£2,950 

£4,900 

£3,400 

£4,400 

£2,500 

£1,450 

£2,500 



Injectables

Microneedling / 
Mesotherapy

DR MARYAM ZAMANISERVICE

SERVICE DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

Filler

Polynucleotides

Radiesse

Sculptra

Subcision

Hyalase

Ultrasound Visual

Tranexamic Acid Injection

Belkyra

Volite

Profhilo

Profhilo Structura

Profhilo Body

PRP

PRP with Hyaluronic Acid

PRP (MCT) - Face 

PRP (MCT) - Eyes 

PRF

Belotero Revive 

Redensity 1

Revanesse

HarmonyCA

Juläine

Skinvive 

Skin Pen (Face)

Skin Pen (Neck)

Skin Pen (Face & Neck)

Aquagold

Light Eyes Ultra

Mesotherapy (Face)

Mesotherapy (Face + LED)

£890 per syringe

£875 per syringe

£1,400 per session

£950 per session

£300 

£475 

£200 

£500 

£850 per session

£650 per session

£800 per session

£875 per session

£1,700 per session

£800 

£1,200 

£1,200 

£800 

£1,600 per session

£500 per syringe

£650 per syringe

£900 per syringe

£1400 per syringe 

£1250 per syringe

£725 per syringe 

£800 

£600 

£950 

£800 

£600 

N/A

N/A

£700 per syringe

£700 per syringe

£1,000 per session

£640 per session

N/A

£475 

N/A

£285 

£700 per session

£550 per session

£640 per session

£700 per session

£1,000 per session

£640 

£960 

N/A

N/A

£1,280 per session

£400 

£500 

£720 per syringe

£1000 per syringe

£1000 per syringe

£580 per syringe

£640 

£480 

£850 

£640 

£600 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£500 

£250 

£600 

£500 

N/A

£375 

£400 



Hydrafacial

Cryotherapy

Plexr

Morpheus 8

DR MARYAM ZAMANISERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

Hydrafacial (Standard)

Hydrafacial (Signature)

Hydrafacial with Fire & Ice

LED

1-2 Lesions

3-6 Lesions

7-10 Lesions

11-14 Lesions

15+ Lesions

Plexr (Eyes)

Plexr (Milia)

Plexr (Skin Tag)

Morpheus 8 (Face)

Morpheus 8 (Neck)

Morpheus 8 (Face & Neck)

Morpheus 8 (Lower Face)

Morpheus 8 (Eyes/Mouth)

Morpheus 8 (Chest) 

Morpheus 8 (Jawline)

Morpheus 8 (Per Body Area)

Morpheus 8 (Knees)

Morpheus 8 (Inner Thighs)

Morpheus 8 (Full Abdomen)

Morpheus 8 (Lower Abdomen)

Morpheus 8 (Half Arms)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£100 

£250 

£375 

£500 

£800 

£800 

£350 

£100 

£2,000 

£1,500 

£2,400 

£1,200 

£850 

£2,000 

£950 

£2,000 

£1,200 

£1,800 

£2,400 

£1,800 

£1,440 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£100 

£250 

£375 

£500 

£800 

£800 

£350 

£100 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£250 

£500 

£400 

£75 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£1,600 

£800 

£2,000 

£1,000 

£700 

£1,600 

£800 

£1,600 

£1,000 

£1,500 

£2,000 

£1,500 

£1,200 



Emsculpt Neo

Coolsculpting

Surgery

DR MARYAM ZAMANISERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

Emsculpt Neo

Emsculpt Neo (Course x4)

Coolsculpting (Per Area)

Coolsculpting - Submental Area 
(Chin)

Upper Eyelid Blepharoplasty

Lower Eyelid Transconjunctival  

Upper & Lower Eyelid 

Internal Brow Pexy

Internal Brow Pexy (with Surgery)

Ptosis Repair 

Ptosis Repair (with Surgery)

Canthoplasty

Canthoplasty (with Surgery)

Canthopexy

Canthopexy (with Surgery)

Transconjunctival Blepharoplasty

Blepharoplasty

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

from £8,500

from £10,400

from £13,500

from £9,000

from £3,000

from £9,000

from £4,500

from £8,000

from £4,000

from £8,000

from £4,000

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£850 per session

£3,200 

£900 

£1,200 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

CO2 Laser DR MARYAM ZAMANISERVICE DOCTOR/NURSE AESTHETICIAN

Ablative (Full Face)

Ablative (Full Face & Neck)

Ablative (Full Face, Neck & Chest) 

Ablative (Eyes)

Ablative (Mouth)

Ablative (Neck)

Ablative (Chest) 

Ablative (Hands)

Fractional (Full Face)

Fractional (Eyes)

Fractional (Mouth)

Fractional (Neck)

Fractional (Chest) 

Fractional (Hands)

£7,000 

£8,000 

£13,000 

£3,000 

£1,000 

£3,000 

£7,000 

£2,000 

£3,600 

£1,800 

£1,800 

£3,000 

£3,000 

£1,800 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Sciton Laser DR MARYAM ZAMANISERVICE DOCTOR/NURSE AESTHETICIAN

BBL (Face)

BBL (Eyes)

BBL (Neck)

BBL (Face & Neck)

BBL (Face, Neck & Chest)

BBL (Chest) 

BBL (Small Body Area)

BBL (Large Body Area)

BBL (Hands)

BBL (Arms)

BBL (Legs)

BBL (Back)

BBL Heroic (Face)

BBL Heroic (Arms)

BBL Heroic (Legs)

BBL Heroic (Face & Neck)

BBL Heroic (Face, Neck & Chest)

BBL/Moxi (Face)

BBL/Moxi (Face & Neck)

BBL/Moxi (Neck)

BBL/Moxi (Hands)

BBL/Moxi (Chest)

BBL/Moxi (Face & Chest)

BBL/Moxi (Face, Neck & Chest)

BBL/Moxi (Full Arms)

BBL/Moxi (Half Arms)

BBL/Moxi (Half Legs)

BBL/Moxi (Full Legs)

BBL/Moxi (Feet)

£650 

£600 

£600 

£1,100 

£1,800 

£800 

£500 

£600 

£600 

£2,000 

£2,500 

£1,200 

£850 

£1,800 

£2,750 

£1,500 

£2,400 

£1,500 

£1,950 

£1,200 

£1,250 

£1,500 

£2,500 

£3,000 

£2,500 

£2,000 

£2,000 

£4,500 

£1,250 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£500 

£500 

£500 

£900 

£1,500 

£600 

£400 

£500 

£500 

£1,200 

£2,000 

£1,000 

£700 

£1,500 

£2,300 

£1,200 

£2,000 

£1,250 

£1,750 

£950 

£1,000 

£1,250 

£2,000 

£2,500 

£2,000 

£1,250 

£1,750 

£3,750 

£1,000 

Laser SERVICE DR MARYAM ZAMANI DOCTOR/NURSE AESTHETICIAN

AviClear (Per Session)

AviClear (Course x4)

1064/ClearV

Laser Genesis

Laser Genesis Light

N/A

N/A

£850 

£800 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£1,700 

£4,700 

£500 

£500 

£260 



Sciton Laser DR MARYAM ZAMANISERVICE DOCTOR/NURSE AESTHETICIAN

Halo/Moxi (Face)

Halo/Moxi (Chest)

Halo/Moxi (Neck)

Halo/Moxi (Face & Neck)

Halo/Moxi (Face, Neck & Chest)

Halo/Moxi (Hands)

Halo/Moxi (Back)

BBL/Halo (Face)

BBL/Halo (Face & Neck)

BBL/Halo (Face, Neck & Chest)

BBL/Halo (Hands)

BBL/Halo (Chest)

BBL/Halo (Neck)

BBL/Halo (Full Arms)

BBL/Halo (Half Arms)

BBL/Halo (Full Legs)

BBL/Halo (Half Legs)

BBL/Halo/Moxi (Face)

BBL/Halo/Moxi (Face & Neck)

BBL/Halo/Moxi (Face, Neck & Chest)

BBL/Halo/Moxi (Hands)

ClearSilk (Face)

ClearSilk (Face & Neck)

ClearSilk (Chest)

ClearSilk (Neck)

ClearSilk (Face, Neck & Chest)

Skin Tyte (Face)

Skin Tyte (Face & Neck)

Micro Laser Peel

Nano Laser Peel/Moxi

ProFractional (Face)

ProFractional (Neck)

ProFractional (Chest)

ProFractional (Face, Neck & Chest)

ProFractional (Small Area)

ProFractional/Halo (Face)

TRL (Spot Treatment)

£3,600 

£2,400 

£1,000 

£4,450 

£5,250 

£2,500 

£3,000

£2,900 

£3,750 

£4,800 

£1,800 

£2,650 

£2,100 

£2,900 

£1,500 

£5,000 

£3,500 

£3,950 

£4,800 

£5,500 

£2,700 

£850 

£1,100 

£900 

£650 

£1,500 

£600 

£1,100 

£1,000 

£1,900 

£3,000 

£1,500 

£2,700 

£6,000 

£1,250 

£4,200 

£300 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£3,000 

£2,000 

£800 

£3,700 

£4,400 

£2,000 

£2,500

£2,400 

£3,100 

£4,000 

£1,500 

£2,200 

£1,750 

£2,400 

£1,200 

£4,000 

£2,500 

£3,300 

£4,000 

£4,700 

£2,250 

£500 

£900 

£600 

£400 

£1,250 

£500 

£900 

£700 

£1,600 

£2,500 

£1,250 

£2,250 

£4,800 

£1,000 

£3,500 

£250 



Skin Peels

Extras

Dermatology

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

DR MARYAM ZAMANI

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

DOCTOR/NURSE

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

AESTHETICIAN

Skin Renewal Peel

VI Peel

Mesoestetic

Dermamelan

Dermamelan (Intimate)

B12 Injection

Exosome Boost

Dermaplaning

IV Drip (Skin Brightener)

IV Drip (Myers Cocktail)

Simple Shave / Curettage

Complex Shave / Curettage

Electrodessication 

Biopsy

Hyfercation

Cortisone Injection

Mole Check

Histology

Nasal Swab

Excision

Chalazion Removal

Drain of Lesion

N/A

£1,200 

N/A

£1,800 

£1,800 

£150 

£325 

N/A

N/A

N/A

£1,000 

£1,000 

£200 

£700 

£350 

£150 

N/A

£199 

£90 

£1,000 

£700 

£300 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£150 

N/A

N/A

£200 

£250 

£600 

£700 

£200 

£700 

£350 

£150 

£50 

£199 

£90 

£1,000 

£700 

£300 

£1,800 

£1,200 

£200 

N/A

N/A

N/A

£325 

£100 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A


