

DR. MARYAM ZAMANI

Consultation

(Please note only Aesthetician Consultations are redeemable)

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Consultation (Surgical)	£350	N/A	N/A
Consultation (Aesthetic)	£300	£200	£50
Consultation (Eczema)	£400	N/A	N/A
DR SEGHERS			
Follow Up	£200	£150	N/A

Toxin

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Baby Botox	£250	£200	N/A
Botox - 1 Area	£400	£285	N/A
Botox - 2 Areas	£475	£385	N/A
Botox - 3 Areas	£575	£485	N/A
Botox - 4 Areas	£650	£560	N/A
Botox - 5 Areas	£725	£630	N/A
Botox - Neck	£450	£320	N/A
Botox - Masseter	£525	£350	N/A
Botox - Migraine	£800	£640	N/A
Botox - Hyperhydrosis	£875	£640	N/A
Botox - Trapezius	£1,200	£960	N/A
Scar Revision Botox	£475	£385	N/A

Ultherapy

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Ultherapy (Eyes/Brows)	£1,200	N/A	£800
Ultherapy (Face)	£4,800	N/A	£4,000
Ultherapy (Neck)	£3,700	N/A	£2,950
Ultherapy (Face & Neck)	£5,400	N/A	£4,900
Ultherapy (Lower Face)	£4,250	N/A	£3,400
Ultherapy (Lower Face & Neck)	£5,200	N/A	£4,400
Ultherapy (Elbows)	£3,250	N/A	£2,500
Ultherapy (Chest)	£1,800	N/A	£1,450
Ultherapy (Knees)	£3,250	N/A	£2,500

DR. MARYAM ZAMANI

Injectables

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Filler	£890 per syringe	£700 per syringe	N/A
Polynucleotides	£875 per syringe	£700 per syringe	N/A
Radiesse	£1,400 per session	£1,000 per session	N/A
Sculptra	£950 per session	£640 per session	N/A
Subcision	£300	N/A	N/A
Hyalase	£475	£475	N/A
Ultrasound Visual	£200	N/A	N/A
Tranexamic Acid Injection	£500	£285	N/A
Belkyra	£850 per session	£700 per session	N/A
Volite	£650 per session	£550 per session	N/A
Prophilo	£800 per session	£640 per session	N/A
Prophilo Structura	£875 per session	£700 per session	N/A
Prophilo Body	£1,700 per session	£1,000 per session	N/A
PRP	£800	£640	N/A
PRP with Hyaluronic Acid	£1,200	£960	N/A
PRP (MCT) - Face	£1,200	N/A	N/A
PRP (MCT) - Eyes	£800	N/A	N/A
PRF	£1,600 per session	£1,280 per session	N/A
Belotero Revive	£500 per syringe	£400	N/A
Redensity 1	£650 per syringe	£500	N/A
Revanesse	£900 per syringe	£720 per syringe	N/A
HarmonyCA	£1400 per syringe	£1000 per syringe	N/A
Juläine	£1250 per syringe	£1000 per syringe	N/A
Skinvive	£725 per syringe	£580 per syringe	N/A

Microneedling / Mesotherapy

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Skin Pen (Face)	£800	£640	£500
Skin Pen (Neck)	£600	£480	£250
Skin Pen (Face & Neck)	£950	£850	£600
Aquagold	£800	£640	£500
Light Eyes Ultra	£600	£600	N/A
Mesotherapy (Face)	N/A	N/A	£375
Mesotherapy (Face + LED)	N/A	N/A	£400

DR. MARYAM ZAMANI

Hydrafacial

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Hydrafacial (Standard)	N/A	N/A	£250
Hydrafacial (Signature)	N/A	N/A	£500
Hydrafacial with Fire & Ice	N/A	N/A	£400
LED	N/A	N/A	£75

Cryotherapy

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
1-2 Lesions	£100	£100	N/A
3-6 Lesions	£250	£250	N/A
7-10 Lesions	£375	£375	N/A
11-14 Lesions	£500	£500	N/A
15+ Lesions	£800	£800	N/A

Plexr

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Plexr (Eyes)	£800	£800	N/A
Plexr (Milia)	£350	£350	N/A
Plexr (Skin Tag)	£100	£100	N/A

Morpheus 8

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Morpheus 8 (Face)	£2,000	N/A	£1,600
Morpheus 8 (Neck)	£1,500	N/A	£800
Morpheus 8 (Face & Neck)	£2,400	N/A	£2,000
Morpheus 8 (Lower Face)	£1,200	N/A	£1,000
Morpheus 8 (Eyes/Mouth)	£850	N/A	£700
Morpheus 8 (Chest)	£2,000	N/A	£1,600
Morpheus 8 (Jawline)	£950	N/A	£800
Morpheus 8 (Per Body Area)	£2,000	N/A	£1,600
Morpheus 8 (Knees)	£1,200	N/A	£1,000
Morpheus 8 (Inner Thighs)	£1,800	N/A	£1,500
Morpheus 8 (Full Abdomen)	£2,400	N/A	£2,000
Morpheus 8 (Lower Abdomen)	£1,800	N/A	£1,500
Morpheus 8 (Half Arms)	£1,440	N/A	£1,200

DR. MARYAM ZAMANI

Treatment Services				
Service	Dr Maryam Zamani	Doctor/Nurse	Aesthetician	
Emsculpt Neo				
Emsculpt Neo	N/A	N/A		£850 per session
Emsculpt Neo (Course x4)	N/A	N/A		£3,200
Coolsculpting				
Coolsculpting (Per Area)	N/A	N/A		£900
Coolsculpting - Submental Area (Chin)	N/A	N/A		£1,200
Surgery				
Upper Eyelid Blepharoplasty	from £8,500	N/A		N/A
Lower Eyelid Transconjunctival Blepharoplasty	from £10,400	N/A		N/A
Upper & Lower Eyelid Transconjunctival Blepharoplasty	from £13,500	N/A		N/A
Internal Brow Pexy	from £9,000	N/A		N/A
Internal Brow Pexy (with Surgery)	from £3,000	N/A		N/A
Ptosis Repair	from £9,000	N/A		N/A
Ptosis Repair (with Surgery)	from £4,500	N/A		N/A
Canthoplasty	from £8,000	N/A		N/A
Canthoplasty (with Surgery)	from £4,000	N/A		N/A
Canthopexy	from £8,000	N/A		N/A
Canthopexy (with Surgery)	from £4,000	N/A		N/A
CO2 Laser				
Ablative (Full Face)	£7,000	N/A		N/A
Ablative (Full Face & Neck)	£8,000	N/A		N/A
Ablative (Full Face, Neck & Chest)	£13,000	N/A		N/A
Ablative (Eyes)	£3,000	N/A		N/A
Ablative (Mouth)	£1,000	N/A		N/A
Ablative (Neck)	£3,000	N/A		N/A
Ablative (Chest)	£7,000	N/A		N/A
Ablative (Hands)	£2,000	N/A		N/A
Fractional (Full Face)	£3,600	N/A		N/A
Fractional (Eyes)	£1,800	N/A		N/A
Fractional (Mouth)	£1,800	N/A		N/A
Fractional (Neck)	£3,000	N/A		N/A
Fractional (Chest)	£3,000	N/A		N/A
Fractional (Hands)	£1,800	N/A		N/A

DR. MARYAM ZAMANI

Laser	SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
	AviClear (Per Session)	N/A	N/A	£1,700
	AviClear (Course x4)	N/A	N/A	£4,700
	1064/ClearV	£850	N/A	£500
	Laser Genesis	£800	N/A	£500
	Laser Genesis Light	N/A	N/A	£260
Sciton Laser	SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
	BBL (Face)	£650	N/A	£500
	BBL (Eyes)	£600	N/A	£500
	BBL (Neck)	£600	N/A	£500
	BBL (Face & Neck)	£1,100	N/A	£900
	BBL (Face, Neck & Chest)	£1,800	N/A	£1,500
	BBL (Chest)	£800	N/A	£600
	BBL (Small Body Area)	£500	N/A	£400
	BBL (Large Body Area)	£600	N/A	£500
	BBL (Hands)	£600	N/A	£500
	BBL (Arms)	£2,000	N/A	£1,200
	BBL (Legs)	£2,500	N/A	£2,000
	BBL (Back)	£1,200	N/A	£1,000
	BBL Heroic (Face)	£850	N/A	£700
	BBL Heroic (Arms)	£1,800	N/A	£1,500
	BBL Heroic (Legs)	£2,750	N/A	£2,300
	BBL Heroic (Face & Neck)	£1,500	N/A	£1,200
	BBL Heroic (Face, Neck & Chest)	£2,400	N/A	£2,000
	BBL/Moxi (Face)	£1,500	N/A	£1,250
	BBL/Moxi (Face & Neck)	£1,950	N/A	£1,750
	BBL/Moxi (Neck)	£1,200	N/A	£950
	BBL/Moxi (Hands)	£1,250	N/A	£1,000
	BBL/Moxi (Chest)	£1,500	N/A	£1,250
	BBL/Moxi (Face & Chest)	£2,500	N/A	£2,000
	BBL/Moxi (Face, Neck & Chest)	£3,000	N/A	£2,500
	BBL/Moxi (Full Arms)	£2,500	N/A	£2,000
	BBL/Moxi (Half Arms)	£2,000	N/A	£1,250
	BBL/Moxi (Half Legs)	£2,000	N/A	£1,750
	BBL/Moxi (Full Legs)	£4,500	N/A	£3,750
	BBL/Moxi (Feet)	£1,250	N/A	£1,000

DR. MARYAM ZAMANI

Sciton Laser

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Halo/Moxi (Face)	£3,600	N/A	£3,000
Halo/Moxi (Chest)	£2,400	N/A	£2,000
Halo/Moxi (Neck)	£1,000	N/A	£800
Halo/Moxi (Face & Neck)	£4,450	N/A	£3,700
Halo/Moxi (Face, Neck & Chest)	£5,250	N/A	£4,400
Halo/Moxi (Hands)	£2,500	N/A	£2,000
Halo/Moxi (Back)	£3,000	N/A	£2,500
BBL/Halo (Face)	£2,900	N/A	£2,400
BBL/Halo (Face & Neck)	£3,750	N/A	£3,100
BBL/Halo (Face, Neck & Chest)	£4,800	N/A	£4,000
BBL/Halo (Hands)	£1,800	N/A	£1,500
BBL/Halo (Chest)	£2,650	N/A	£2,200
BBL/Halo (Neck)	£2,100	N/A	£1,750
BBL/Halo (Full Arms)	£2,900	N/A	£2,400
BBL/Halo (Half Arms)	£1,500	N/A	£1,200
BBL/Halo (Full Legs)	£5,000	N/A	£4,000
BBL/Halo (Half Legs)	£3,500	N/A	£2,500
BBL/Halo/Moxi (Face)	£3,950	N/A	£3,300
BBL/Halo/Moxi (Face & Neck)	£4,800	N/A	£4,000
BBL/Halo/Moxi (Face, Neck & Chest)	£5,500	N/A	£4,700
BBL/Halo/Moxi (Hands)	£2,700	N/A	£2,250
ClearSilk (Face)	£850	N/A	£500
ClearSilk (Face & Neck)	£1,100	N/A	£900
ClearSilk (Chest)	£900	N/A	£600
ClearSilk (Neck)	£650	N/A	£400
ClearSilk (Face, Neck & Chest)	£1,500	N/A	£1,250
Skin Tyte (Face)	£600	N/A	£500
Skin Tyte (Face & Neck)	£1,100	N/A	£900
Micro Laser Peel	£1,000	N/A	£700
Nano Laser Peel/Moxi	£1,900	N/A	£1,600
ProFractional (Face)	£3,000	N/A	£2,500
ProFractional (Neck)	£1,500	N/A	£1,250
ProFractional (Chest)	£2,700	N/A	£2,250
ProFractional (Face, Neck & Chest)	£6,000	N/A	£4,800
ProFractional (Small Area)	£1,250	N/A	£1,000
ProFractional/Halo (Face)	£4,200	N/A	£3,500
TRL (Spot Treatment)	£300	N/A	£250

DR. MARYAM ZAMANI

Skin Peels

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Skin Renewal Peel	N/A	N/A	£1,800
VI Peel	£1,200	N/A	£1,200
Mesoestetic	N/A	N/A	£200
Dermamelan	£1,800	N/A	N/A
Dermamelan (Intimate)	£1,800	N/A	N/A

Dermatology

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
Simple Shave / Curettage	£1,000	£600	N/A
Complex Shave / Curettage	£1,000	£700	N/A
Electrodessication	£200	£200	N/A
Biopsy	£700	£700	N/A
Hyfercation	£350	£350	N/A
Cortisone Injection	£150	£150	N/A
Mole Check	N/A	£50	N/A
Histology	£199	£199	N/A
Nasal Swab	£90	£90	N/A
Excision	£1,000	£1,000	N/A
Chalazion Removal	£700	£700	N/A
Drain of Lesion	£300	£300	N/A

Extras

SERVICE	DR MARYAM ZAMANI	DOCTOR/NURSE	AESTHETICIAN
B12 Injection	£150	£150	N/A
Exosome Boost	£325	N/A	£325
Dermaplaning	N/A	N/A	£100
IV Drip (Skin Brightener)	N/A	£200	N/A
IV Drip (Myers Cocktail)	N/A	£250	N/A